
KKHS Fall 2017 Rehearsal/Concert Schedule (version 2.0) 
 
Normal Rehearsals: 
Pep/Marching: 2:30-5:00pm on Mondays and Thursdays (Quarter 1) 
Wind Ensemble: 2:30-5:00pm on Mondays and Thursdays (Quarter 2) 
Beginning Jazz Band (Jazz II): 2:30-4:00pm on Tuesdays and Fridays (Quarter 1 & 2) 
Advanced Jazz Band (Jazz I): 4:00-5:30pm on Tuesdays and Fridays (Quarter 1 & 2) 
 
Uniform: 
Pep/Marching: Pep Band shirt, jeans, and shoes 
Wind Ensemble (informal): Aloha shirts/dresses w/ black slacks, black socks, and black dress shoes 
Wind Ensemble (formal): Tux shirts/coats/tie/pants or black formal dresses w/ black socks, and black dress shoes 
Jazz Band: Black collared shirt with any color tie and black slacks or black dress w/ black socks, and black dress 
shoes 
 
Mandatory Wind Ensemble Rehearsals (for Period 1 students): 
11/9, 11/13, 11/27, 11/30, 12/4, 12/14 
 
Performances: 
Date  Concert   Location/Time   Group   

Sat, Aug. 26 Football vs. BHS  War Memorial, 7:00pm, (Call: 6:00pm) Pep 

Thu, Aug. 31 Homecoming Rally  KKHS Gym, Advisory   Pep 

Sat, Sep. 2 Maui Jazz & Blues Festival Whole Foods, 12:00pm (Call: 11:00am) Jazz I 

Sat, Sep. 2 Homecoming vs. KSM  Kamehameha, 7:00pm, (Call: 4:30pm) Pep 

Sat, Sep. 9 Football vs. MHS  War Memorial, 7:00pm, (Call: 6:00pm) Pep 

Fri, Sep. 22 Football vs. BHS  War Memorial, 7:00pm, (Call: 6:00pm) Pep 

Fri, Sep. 29 Football vs. LHS  War Memorial, 7:00pm, (Call: 6:00pm) Pep 

Thu, Oct. 5 Maui Fair Parade  UHMC, 2:30pm bus pickup at KKHS Pep 

Sat, Oct. 7 Football vs. KSM  Kamehameha, 7:00pm, (Call: 6:00pm) Pep 

Sun, Oct. 8 Jazz at Maui Fair  Maui Fair, TBA (Call: TBA)  Jazz I 

Tue, Oct. 10 G Volleyball Senior Night KKHS Gym, 6:00pm, (Call: 5:00pm) Pep 

Fri, Oct. 13 Football vs. MHS  War Memorial, 7:00pm, (Call: 6:00pm) Pep 

Wed, Nov. 15 Fall Feeder Concert  KKHS Cafe, 6:30pm (Call: 5:30pm) Jazz I 

Wed, Nov. 15 Fall Feeder Concert  KKHS Cafe, 6:30pm (Call: 3:30pm) Wind Ensemble 

Sat, Nov. 18 Kula Harvest Festival (tent.) Kula Elementary, TBA (Call: TBA) Jazz I 

Sat, Dec. 2 Jazzy Christmas  (tent.)  Pukalani Ace, 7:00pm (Call: 6:30pm) Jazz I & II 

Wed, Dec. 6 Winter Concert   Maui Mall, 6:30pm (Call: 5:30pm) Wind Ensemble 

Fri, Dec. 8 Winter Concert   QKC, 7:00pm (Call: 6:00pm)  Jazz I & II 

Sat, Dec. 9 Makawao Holiday Celeb. (tent.) Designing Wahine, TBA (Call: TBA) Jazz I 

Fri, Dec. 15 Winter Concert   Maui Mall, 6:30pm (Call: 6:00pm) Jazz I & II 

Mon, Dec. 18 Winter Concert   QKC, 7:00pm (Call: 6:00pm)  Wind Ensemble 

 


